0603 Fast Acting SMD
Fuses
DOC.NO.:
ISS:F06F1.5
INDIVIDUAL SPECIFICATION SHEET
Product Name: 0603 Fast Acting SMD Fuses
Part Number: F06F1.5
Revision: B

Breaking
Capacity (A) 1
Typical Cold.
Resistance
(mOhms) 2
Typical Voltage
Drop (mV)
Typical Pre-
Arcing I2t
(A2Sec) 3
Alpha
MarkDC
F06F0.25
32V
0.250 50A 3250 893 0.00042 D
F06F0.375 0.375 50A 1800 587 0.00093 E
F06F0.5 0.500 50A 1070 582 0.001 F
F06F0.75 0.750 50A 470 427 0.009 G
F06F1 1 50A 250 335 0.011 B
F06F1.5 1.5 50A 150 270 0.045 H
F06F2 2 50A 78 160 0.115 K
F06F2.5 2.5 50A 49 145 0.14 L
F06F3 3 50A 35 130 0.21 O
F06F3.5 3.5 50A 28 130 0.5 R
F06F4 4 50A 18 120 0.56 S
F06F5 5 50A 14 110 1.2 T
F06F6 6 50A 11 110 1.7 V**
F06F7 7 50A 9.5 80 2.3 X**